EISCAT 2002-10-26_18_20UT_tau0_ant@32m.

o 6 o8 3 8 S
=~ [(Lw)bol] eN 2 S Mlel o S ML og [swin S
[—— ] SSS—— ] Saaaeee—— ] — |
______________________________________________________________ ______________________________________________________________ ______________________________________________________________ ______________________________________________________________
L e i N ] Wm0 EEmnE EDN H EE I DaoE am W I__-__q__“:____:
OO O O O O OO0 O O O O OO0 O O O O OO0 O O ©O O o
OO O O O O OO0 O O O O OO0 O O O O 00O O O O O o
NO UL I O AN ~NO O S O N ~cNO L 5§ O N ~NO O < O N~
[w] [wix] [w] [wis]
SpNilY spnilly SpNiY spnily

o o o O
o o o
™ Al —

[Bep]
(enja)|39(pas)zy

20.0

19.5

19.0

18.5

18.0

ut



